Jo's Traveling Bar (a division of O'Michael's Pub and Grill)
P r'icing = Bar can be hosted, cash or combination. Call 208-440-6429

Set up fee (includes permits, insurance, bartenders, and set up)...$200.00 (Boise
only - inquire about set up pricing for outside of Boise)

$4.00 Choices $5.00 Choices $6.00 Choices $7.00 Choices

Well Drinks Bailey's Irish Cream 44 North
Schnapps: Bacardi Rum Kahlua
& Peach Tito's Vodka
& Butterscotch
& Apple
Stroika Vodka Captain Morgan Rum Jack Daniels
Montego Bay Rum Malibu Rum Crown Royal
Harris Gin Jim Beam i;)t:\::\éc\i\)/fclter Red

Korbel Brandy Jagermeister

Seagram's 7 Crown Jameson

Black Velvet Hornitos Tequilla

Tanqueray Gin Pendleton

Fireball

Amaretto
Kegs & Bottled Beer Pricing

Kegs of Beer Bottled Beer
Domestic........u........ $210.00 DomestiC.....cueeenn... $4.00
Premium.....cccoovuen..... $250.00 Premium.....cccoeueeenee... $5.00
Includes beer, cups, ice and
tapping system
Wine Pricing
Wine List By the Glass | By the Case

Chardonnay
La Crema $7.00 $280.00
Clos du Bois, Vinthers Reserve $260.00
Beringer Founder's Estate $5.00 $190.00

Stone Cellars

$4.00

$160.00



Other Whites

Beringer Sauvignon Blanc, Napa Valley
Ste. Chapelle Riesling

Beringer White Zinfandel

Beringer Founder's Estate Pinot Grigio
Cabernet Sauvignon

Clos au Bois

Beringer Founder's Estate
Stone Cellars

Merlot

Clos du Bois, Sonoma
Beringer Founder's Estate
Stone Cellars
Champagne

Korbel Brut

Cooks

$5.00
$4.00
$5.00

$6.00

$5.00
$4.00

$6.00

$5.00
$4.00

$190.00

$190.00
$160.00
$190.00

$260.00

$190.00
$160.00

$260.00

$190.00
$160.00

$220.00
$170.00
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