Jo's Traveling Bar (a division of O'Michael's Pub and Grill) Pricing - Bar can be hosted, cash or combination. Call 208-440-6429

Set up fee (includes permits, insurance, bartenders, and set up)...\$200.00 (Boise only - inquire about set up pricing for outside of Boise)

\$4.00 Choices	\$5.00 Choices	\$6.00 Choices	\$7.00 Choices
Well Drinks		Bailey's Irish Cream	44 North
Schnapps: Peach Butterscotch Apple	Bacardi Rum Titoʻs Vodka	Kahlua	
Stroika Vodka	Captain Morgan Rum	Jack Daniels	
Montego Bay Rum	Malibu Rum	Crown Royal	
Harris Gin	Jim Beam	Johnny Walker Red Label Scotch	
	Korbel Brandy	Jagermeister	
	Seagram's 7 Crown	Jameson	
	Black Velvet	Hornitos Tequilla	
	Tanqueray Gin	Pendleton	
	Fireball		
	Amaretto		

Kegs & Bottled Beer Pricing

Kegs of Beer	Bottled Beer	
Domestic\$210.00	Domestic\$4.00	
Premium\$250.00	Premium\$5.00	
Includes beer, cups, ice and		
tapping system		

Wine Pricing

Wine List	By the Glass	By the Case
Chardonnay		
La Crema	\$7.00	\$280.00
Clos du Bois, Vintners Reserve		\$260.00
Beringer Founder's Estate	\$5.00	\$190.00
Stone Cellars	\$4.00	\$160.00

Other Whites		
Beringer Sauvignon Blanc, Napa Valley		\$190.00
Ste. Chapelle Riesling	\$5.00	\$190.00
Beringer White Zinfandel	\$4.00	\$160.00
Beringer Founder's Estate Pinot Grigio	\$5.00	\$190.00
Cabernet Sauvignon		
Clos au Bois	\$6.00	\$260.00
Beringer Founder's Estate	\$5.00	\$190.00
Stone Cellars	\$4.00	\$160.00
Merlot		
Clos du Bois, Sonoma	\$6.00	\$260.00
Beringer Founder's Estate	\$5.00	\$190.00
Stone Cellars	\$4.00	\$160.00
Champagne		
Korbel Brut		\$220.00
Cooks		\$170.00